A
B
A
B
0.055 typ.
(1.40)
NAS CC21AA-D22W-OFA
J Lead 0.050 centers

588-45F-Code	 10 -  82	 0.94	 0.34	 18 Ga.
588-45F-Code	 100 - 750	 0.94	 0.34	 18 Ga.
588-45F-Code	 1K - 2.5K	 0.94	 0.34	 18 Ga.
588-45F-Code	 3K - 6.8K	 0.94	 0.34	 18 Ga.
588-45F-Code	 7.5K - 8K	 0.94	 0.34	 18 Ga.
588-45F-Code	 10K - 15K	 0.94	 0.34	 18 Ga.
588-45F-Code	 20K - 25K	 0.94	 0.34	 18 Ga.
Code
RoHS Compliant Codes
Value
(Ω) Code Value
(ohm) Code Value
(Ω) Code Value
(Ω) Code Value
(Ω)
588-MC102521003JE	 MC102521003JE	  100K 	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102521503JE	 MC102521503JE	 150K	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102525003JE	 MC102525003JE	 500K	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102527503JE	 MC102527503JE	 750K	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102521004JE	 MC102521004JE	 1M	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102521504JE	 MC102521504JE	 1.5M	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102525004JE	 MC102525004JE	 2.5M	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102521005JE	 MC102521005JE	 10M	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102525005JE	 MC102525005JE	 50M	 1.5W	 5%	 50 ppm
588-MC102521006JE	 MC102521006JE	 100M	 1.5W	 5%	 100 ppm
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
R10E	 0.1
R15E	 0.15
R30E	 0.3